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50240900 HANSACANYON - Ersatzrollenhalter

EAN: 4015474071735
static.hansa.com /50240900

e Badezimmer

e Wandmontage

Technische Daten
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Technische Eigenschaften

Warmwasserversorgung

Arbeitsdruck

Ersatzteile

max. +80°C

0.5-10 bar
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SP50240900

Name

Befestigungssatz Ausgelaufen
Stift, M5x8 Ausgelaufen
Rosette Ausgelaufen
Ersatzrollenhalter Ausgelaufen

Schieber Ausgelaufen

Art.-Nr.

59912081
59912082
59912574
59912093
59912568
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